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STUDENT — COMPUTER RATIO [LAST FIVE YEARS DATA]

2016-17

No. of Students

No. of Computer [Desktop +
Laptops]

Student-Computer Ratio

2856

1061

2.7:1

2017-18

No. of Students

No. of Computer [Desktop +
Laptops]

Student-Computer Ratio

2790

1061

26:1

2018-19

No. of Students

No. of Computer [Desktop +
Laptops]

Student-Computer Ratio

2808

1061

26:1

2019-2020

No. of Students

No. of Computer [Desktop +
Laptops]

Student-Computer Ratio

3010

1061

2.8:1
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2020-2021

No. of Students

No. of Computer [Desktop +
Laptops]

Student-Computer Ratio

3726

1061

3.5:1
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